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Alon Jonathan Domb

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alon Jonathan Domb
Postcode W1T 3EY

Date of birth June 1962

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SIMONS MUIRHEAD BURTON LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INCE GORDON DADDS CP LLP
CRAFTON HOMES (RACKHEATH)
LLP

INCE GD CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

INCE GORDON DADDS PROCESS
AGENT LIMITED

GORDON DADDS EP LLP

MOA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
DLC INCORPORATIONS LIMITED
DLC NOMINEE SERVICES LIMITED
FILM STRATEGY LIMITED

SHAKESPEARE 4 KIDZ (UK) LIMITED
ASI CONSULTING EUROPE LIMITED

IT GUARD LIMITED
TAYLOR LOCK SECURITY LIMITED

TAYLOR LOCK SECURITY LIMITED
ASI CONSULTING UK LIMITED

SAFE GARD EUROPE LIMITED
SAFE GARD EUROPE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C404188

Number
0C400562
0C397142

01283683

05917225

0C392361

07448582
05900587
05900591
04480498
04469599
02680689

03589746
03559725

03559725
02481786

03493195
03493195

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906827485

906827485

87-91 Newman Street

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
03/01/2023

App. Date
01/07/2015
16/12/2014

29/07/2014

29/07/2014

25/04/2014

23/11/2010
30/08/2006
30/08/2006
09/07/2002
28/06/2002
25/09/1998

29/06/1998
21/05/1998

21/05/1998
04/03/1998

21/01/1998
21/01/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/12/2022
16/12/2014
31/12/2022

31/12/2022

01/05/2014

01/07/2002
16/03/2001

03/08/1998

12/05/2000

10/02/1998
19/03/1998

Position
LLP Member

Position

LLP Member
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director

LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
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CELLAR MYZER TRADING LIMITED

PORCHFIELD LIMITED

STARCLASS PROPERTIES LIMITED

NEBBTOG HOLDINGS LIMITED

A.H. REALISATIONS HOLDINGS

LIMITED
ASTRAGALUS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03301226

03290044

03243199

01838010

01838011

03130757

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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13/02/1997

13/12/1996

02/09/1996

08/01/1996

08/01/1996

11/12/1995

906827485

28/02/1997

16/10/1997

12/11/1997

12/11/1997

09/12/1997

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



